CHRISTIAN SCHOOL of TEXAS

@ Providence

Day
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday

Revised 08-13-21

2021 Football Schedule

Date
September 16
September 22
September 30
October 7
October 14
October 21

October 28

Opponent
Cistercian

Shelton

McKinney Christian McKinney Christian

Good Shepherd

Site

Providence

Shelton

Providence

Covenant Colleyville Providence

Covenant

Parish

Covenant

Parish

Time

4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.



