

2021 Football Schedule

Day	Date	Opponent	Site	Time
Thursday	September 16	Cistercian	Providence	4:30 p.m.
Wednesday	September 22	Shelton	Shelton	5:00 p.m.
Thursday	September 30	McKinney Christian	McKinney Christian	4:00 p.m.
Thursday	October 7	Good Shepherd	Providence	5:00 p.m.
Thursday	October 14	Covenant Colleyville	Providence	<mark>4:30 p.m.</mark>
Thursday	October 21	Covenant	Covenant	5:30 p.m.
Thursday	October 28	Parish	Parish	6:00 p.m.